Capital

Paul
Mathieson

6,387,913 51.42 6,837,913 45.70

Sam
Prasad

1,175,394 9.46 1,350,394 9.03

Glendys
Aguilera

- - - -

Neil
Patrick

- - - -

Save as disclosed in this paragraph 3.3.1 of this Part 4, or otherwise in
this Document, no Director has any interest, whether direct or indirect, in
the Company's Ordinary Shares.

4 SHAREHOLDER AND SECURITY HOLDER INFORMATION
This section shall provide information on the company's major shareholders, the existence of
potential conflicts of interest between senior management and the company, the company's share
capital as well as information on related party transactions, legal and arbitration proceedings and
material contracts.

4.1 Major shareholders

4.1.1 In so far as known to the
company, the name of
any person who, directly
or indirectly, has an
interest in the company's
capital or voting rights
which is equal or above
3% of capital or total
voting rights, together with

Name Number of
Ordinary
Shares
immediately
prior to
Admission

% of
Ordinary
Shares
prior to
Admission

Number of
Ordinary
Shares on
Admission

% of
Enlarged
Share
Capital on
Admission

Paul
Mathieson

6,387,913 51.42 6,837,913 45.70

88

  Disclosure

the amount of each such
person's interest, as at the
date of the admission
document or, if there are
no such persons, an
appropriate negative
statement.

Sam
Prasad

1,175,394 9.46 1,350,394 9.03

J and W
Willoughby*

900,000 7.52 1,005,000 6.72

B and E
Tanton

317,210 2.55 717,210 4.79

L Prasad
Pty Ltd

523,105 4.21 573,105 3.83

Firecrest
Estates Ltd

417,867 3.36 417,867 2.79

*ultimate beneficiary owner with shareholding held through Superkeeper
Pty Ltd, POTB Pty Ltd, and Willtech Services Ltd
ultimate beneficiary owner with shareholding held through Tanton
Superannuation Fund and Tanton Family Trust No. 2

4.1.2 To the extent known to
the company, state
whether the company is
directly or indirectly
owned or controlled and
by whom and describe the
nature of such control and
describe the measures in
place to ensure that such
control is not abused.

Save as disclosed above in paragraph 4.1.1 of this Part 4, or otherwise
in this Document, as at the date of this Document, the Directors are not